
7:00 am - 11:00 am



SIDES DIPS/SAUCES

KETCHUP

AIOLI

REMOULADE

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

EGGS (ONE)

FRIES BOWL (AIOLI)

FRIES BASKET (KETCHUP)

GF BREAD (ONE)

CREAMY MUSHROOMS

$2.00

$10.00

$2.00

$6.00

$2.00

$5.00

SAUSAGE (ONE)

VEGAN SAUSAGE (ONE)

ROSTI (ONE)

$2.00

$4.00

$3.00

$6.00

SOURDOUGH (ONE)
BBQ

VEGAN MAYO

$2.00

$3.00

TARTAR $2.00

TOMATO (HALF) BEETROOT HUMMUS

DEMI GLAZE

$2.00

$4.00

GRAVY $3.00

WILTED SPINACH

SMOKED SALMON

SLAW

$3.00

$3.00

$8.00

$4.00

SIDE SALAD

$4.00

TORTILLA (ONE)

BACON $6.00

CHEESY FRIES (FAV DIP) $15.00

$3.00TOMATO SALAD

TZATZIKI $3.00

HOLLANDAISE $3.00

GINGER LIME DRESSING $2.00

GARLIC BUTTER $3.00

CHOCOLATE SAUCE $4.00

BERRY COULIS $3.00

MAPLE SYRUP $3.00

HONEY $3.00

HOT SAUCE $4.00

SWEET CHILLI $2.00

BREAKFAST / LUNCH EXTRAS

GRITS $3.00

OLIVE OIL $2.00

VANILLA  ICECREAM (1 SC) $5.00


