

CAFÉ | RESTAURANT | BAR

### **BREAKFAST MENU** 7:00 AM - 11:00 AM

#### Pancakes \$18

Bacon, Caramelized Banana, Maple syrup

### Potato Rosti (V, V+, GF) \* \$20

Roasted tomato, Spinach, Poached eggs, Beetroot hummus

#### Sausage and Grits (GF) \$20

Poached eggs, Country-style sausages, Roasted tomato, Creamy corn grits

#### Creamy Mushrooms (V, V+ GF) \$18

Crème Fraiche, Mushrooms, Wilted spinach, Sourdough bread (GF Option) + add poached eggs \$4, + add bacon \$6, +swap GF Bread \$1

#### Eggs Benedict (GF) \$20

Poached eggs, Sourdough bread (GF Option), Spinach, Hollandaise sauce + add bacon \$6, + add smoked salmon \$8, +swap GF bread \$1

#### Big Sister (GF) \* \$29

Choice of eggs, Sourdough bread (GF Option), Bacon, Country-style sausages, Creamy mushrooms, Spinach, Potato rosti, +swap GF Bread \$1

\*Vegan alternative = Scrambled tofu, Vegan sausage, Grilled mushrooms



#### Kids' Pancakes \$10

Pancakes served with chocolate sauce

#### Kids' Toastie \$10

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich

Vegetarian | V+ - Vegan | GF-Gluten free



# **BREAKFAST / LUNCH EXTRAS**

SIDES	
SOURDOUGH (ONE)	\$2.00
GF BREAD (ONE)	\$2.00
TORTILLA (ONE)	\$2.00
CREAMY MUSHROOMS	\$4.00
ROSTI (ONE)	\$5.00
TOMATO (HALF)	\$2.00
TOMATO SALAD	\$3.00
WILTED SPINACH	\$4.00
SLAW	\$3.00
GRITS	\$3.00
SIDE SALAD	\$6.00
VEGAN SAUSAGE (ONE)	\$3.00
SAUSAGE (ONE)	\$3.00
SMOKED SALMON	\$8.00
EGGS (ONE)	\$4.00
BACON	\$6.00
CHEESY FRIES (FAU DIP)	\$15.00
FRIES BOWL (AIOLI)	\$10.00
RIES BASKET (KETCHUP)	\$6.00

## DIPS/SAUCES

КЕТСНИР	\$1.00
BBQ	\$2.00
SWEET CHILLI	\$2.00
VEGAN MAYO	\$3.00
TZATZIKI	\$3.00
BEETROOT HUMMUS	\$2.00
REMOULADE	\$3.00
AIOLI	\$2.00
TARTAR	\$2.00
HOLLANDAISE	\$3.00
GINGER LIME DRESSING	\$2.00
HOT SAUCE	\$4.00
OLIVE OIL	\$2.00
GARLIC BUTTER	\$3.00
GRAUY	\$3.00
DEMI GLAZE	\$4.00
MAPLE SYRUP	\$3.00
HONEY	\$3.00
BERRY COULIS	\$3.00
CHOCOLATE SAUCE	\$4.00
VANILLA ICECREAM (1 SC)	\$5.00